© 2023 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. | August 15, 2023 1
SECURE SCADA AND ICS ENVIRONMENTS
The Check Point Quantum Rugged Next Generation Firewall
(NGFW) secures Critical Infrastructure and Industrial
Control Systems (ICS) without impacting operations. Our
NGFWs identify and secure over 70 standard and proprietary
SCADA (Supervisory Control and Data Acquisition) and ICS
protocols. This includes the most popular protocols used in

Certifications
Safety
CB IEC, UL, CE LVD - IEC 62368-1, UL/c 62368-1, CE LVD
EN62368-1, ASNZ 62368-1
CB IEC, UL, CE LVD - IEC 62368-1, UL/c 62368-1, CE LVD
EN62368-1, ASNZ 62368-1
EMC (Emissions) CE, UKCA, FCC, IC , VCCI, AS_NZS ACMA CE, UKCA, FCC, IC , VCCI, AS_NZS ACMA
Environment RoHS, REACH, WEEE, POP, TSCA RoHS, REACH, WEEE, POP, TSCA
Industrial Certifications IEEE 1613, IEC 61850-3, IEC 60945, EN/IEC 60529 IEEE 1613, IEC 61850-3
Rugged Certifications EN/IEC 60529, IEC 60068-2-27 shock, IEC 60068-2-6 vibration EN/IEC 60529, IEC 61850-3, IEC 60255-27 C2.2
Maritime IEC-60945 B, DNV-GL-CG-0339
IP Rating IP30 IP30 according EN/IEC 60529
Cellular PTCRB, GCF and Carriers AT&T and Verizon certified PTCRB, GCF and Carrier AT&T
ORDERING THE 1595R - 1570R RUGGED
SECURITY APPLIANCE 1
1595R Ruggedized Next Generation Appliance with Industrial AC power supply CPAP-SG1595R-SNBT-AC
1595R Ruggedized Next Generation Appliance with DC power  CPAP-SG1595R-SNBT-DC
1595R Wireless 5G Ruggedized Next Generation Appliance with Industrial AC power supply CPAP- SG1570R-5G- SNBT-AC
1595R Wireless 5G Ruggedized Next Generation Appliance with DC power CPAP- SG1595R-5G-SNBT-DC
1570R Ruggedized Next Generation Appliance with Industrial AC power supply CPAP-SG1570R-SNBT-AC
1570R Ruggedized Next Generation Appliance with DC power  CPAP-SG1570R-SNBT-DC
1570R Wireless LTE Ruggedized Next Generation Appliance with Industrial AC power supply CPAP- SG1570RWLTE-xx-SNBT-AC
1570R Wireless LTE Ruggedized Next Generation Appliance with DC power CPAP- SG1570RWLTE-xx-SNBT-DC
1570R WI-FI REGIONS (replace –xx in the SKU to specify the Wi-Fi region)
USA, Canada change –xx to -US
Europe change –xx to -EU
Japan change –xx to -JP
Australia, Argentina change –xx to -AU
Israel change –xx to -IL
China change –xx to -CN
India, Chile change –xx to -IN
New Zealand change –xx to -NZ
Latin America, Singapore, Hong Kong, Thailand, Sri-Lanka change –xx to -LA
ACCESSORIES
SFP Short range transceiver (for the DMZ 1000BaseF port)  CPAC-TR-1SX
SFP Long range transceiver (for the DMZ 1000BaseF port)  CPAC-TR-1LX
SFP Short Range 100BaseF transceiver. compatible with 1570R appliance CPAC-1500-TR-100BASE-FX
SD memory card 32 GB CPAC-1500-32GB-SD
SD memory card 64 GB CPAC-1500-64GB-SD
Replacement 5G Antenna (4 antennas) CPAC-1595R-5G-ANTENNA
Replacement Wi-Fi Antenna (4 antennas) CPAC-1500-WIFI-ANTENNA
Replacement LTE Antenna (1 piece) CPAC-1590-LTE-ANTENNA
Industrial grade power adapter, 120W (-40º ~ 70ºC, -40º ~ 158ºF) CPAC-1575R/1595R-PSU
-
Rack Mount shelf for Single/Dual for 1570R security gateways SKU CPAC-1570R-RM-DUAL
© 2023 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. | August 15, 2023 7
ORDERING THE 1595R - 1570R RUGGED (continued)
3 and 5 Year Security Appliance, Support and Services Bundles
 NGFW NGTP SNBT